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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

TREASURY DEPARTMENT

14

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—TREASURY— £ £ £

Subdivision I—Treasury
,, II—Government Actuary's and

Friendly Societies Branch
,, III—Superannuation Division ..

,, IV—Government Stores Beard..

4,070

520
1,980

880

2,400

200
115

6,470

720
2,095

880
TOTAL .. 7,450 2,715 10,165

Consolidated Fund—continued £ £ £

VOTE—TREASURY
Subdivision No. I—Treasury |

Salaries—
Other salaries (additional) 4,070

Other Charges for and incidental to —

Printing and stationery (additional) {a) 2,400

Total—Subdivision No. I

Subdivision No. II—Government Actuary's
and Friendly Societies Branch

6,470

Salaries—
Other salaries (additional) 520

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Compassionate grants and monetary equiva-
lent of retiring leave, grants to widows and
dependants of deceased officers 200

Total—Subdivision No. 11
(a) £9,000 provided in m;

720i

iin estimates.
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