SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

TREASURY DEPARTMENT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—TREASURY—	£	£	£
Subdivision I—Treasury II—Government Actuary's and	4,070	2,400	6,470
Friendly Societies Branch ,, III—Superannuation Division ,, IV—Government Stores Board	520 1,980 880	200	720 2,095 880
TOTAL	7,450	2,715	10,165
Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
VOTE—TREASURY	The state of the s		
Subdivision No. I—Treasury			
Salaries— Other salaries (additional)	4,070		
Other Charges for and incidental to— Printing and stationery (additional)	(a) 2,400		
Total—Subdivision No. I		6,470	
		2	
Subdivision No. II—Government Actuary's and Friendly Societies Branch			
Salaries— Other salaries (additional)	520		
Other Charges for and incidental to— Compassionate grants and monetary equivalent of retiring leave, grants to widows and dependants of deceased officers	200		
Total—Subdivision No. II		720	

⁽a) £9,000 provided in main estimates.